Ort:

Datum:

Wettkampfleitung :

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Platz

Schiiler ml

Name
Sperling Paul

Schiiler wbl

Name
Schiler Sienna
Erhardt Emily

Schiiler ml

Name

Béhm Johann
Engler Lukas
Grlning Marlon

Schiiler ml

Fehsecke Maarten

Jugend wbl.
Name

Eggert Laura

Jugend wbl

Name

Rohne Josefine

Damen

Name

Schitzenplatz des Groninger SV
15.10.2022

M. Lange, M. Grada, M. Borchert

Recurve

Verein

HSK Salzkoth-Ascania 1547 e.V. Aschersleben

Jagdbogen
Verein

Sebastianschutzen Wernigerode
Sebastianschutzen Wernigerode

Jagdbogen

Verein

Groéninger SV
SV Jersleben
Sebastianschutzen Wernigerode

Blankbogen

Sebastianschutzen Wernigerode

Blankbogen

Verein

Groninger SV

Jagdbogen
Verein

Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V.

Blankbogen

Verein

ges.
338

ges.

383
252

ges.
356
309
288

ges.

457

ges.

294

ges.

379

ges.



Platz

apkhowbdh-=

Platz

Platz

Wwnh =

Platz

©No O R~ODN=

Mergel Stephanie
Bleld Cynthia

Damen

Name

Gartner Nadine
Fedtke Andrea
Schoneich, Evi
Burscher, Annegret
Witzke, Sidney

Damen

Name

Dref3ler Kathrin
Haucke Franziska

Damen

Name

Walther Susanne
Hense Susanna
Hesse,Nicole
Pester Cindy

Damen

Wolff Sabine

Herren

Name

Burscher Jurgen
Zimmermann Peter
Pester Ralf
Modesti Veit

Meier Steffen

Wolff Alexander
Klépper OIf
Heinrich Hartmut

Herren

Hammer Uwe
Bolte Lothar

Hallesche Feldbogengilde 1991 e.V.
Groninger SV

Jagdbogen
Verein

Hallesche Feldbogengilde 1991 e.V.
Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V.
Hallesche Feldbogengilde 1991 e.V.

Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V.

Compound

Verein

BSV Bode - Selke - Aue Hoym
ohne Verein

Langbogen
Verein

Bowteam Nordhausen

Groninger SV
Bogensportfreunde Altenburger Land

Reiterbogen

Schutzenverein Sylda

Langbogen
Verein

ohne Verein
Groninger SV
Bogensportfreunde Altenburger Land

Groéninger SV
Schutzenverein Sylda
Groéninger SV
Groninger SV

Blankbogen

BSV Bode - Selke - Aue Hoym
Eintracht Ebendorf

320
306

ges.

571
493
388
335
233

ges.

664
647

ges.

435
376
271
271

ges.

165

ges.

553
464
397
363
344
338
312
207

617
576



O NOo M

Platz

Ao bd=

Platz

Platz

- -
2 0® ® N O~ WN=

-
L

Platz

@O N REODN=

Hense Andre
Blel3 Jurgen
Rienacker Steffen
Forster Erik
Walther Jeremias

Herren

Name

Wilhelm Holger
Schonfisch Uwe
Koster Olaf
Schone Thomas

Herren

Name

Elsner Mario
Haucke Andreas

Herren |
Name

Spielmann Mark
Sera Stefan
Gartner Matthias

Sera Matthias
Wittenborn Ruven

Hornung Tobias
Schulz Ronny

Lasetzki Oliver

Henning Jan
Kunert Nico

Bohacz Thomas
Prosch Daniel

Herren Il

Name

Gabrys, Ulrich Detlef
Schwalm Burkhard
Wartmann Bodo
Minzner Lutz
Ochotzki Werner
Merres Udo

Schone Henry
Kastner Arne

Groninger SV

Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V.
Groninger SV

Bowteam Nordhausen

Recurve

Verein

BSV Bode - Selke - Aue Hoym

Eintracht Ebendorf

Schutzengesellschaft von 1803 zu Harbke
Schutzengesellschaft von 1803 zu Harbke

Compound

Verein

Radeberger SV

Jagdbogen

Verein

SV Gustedt
SV Jersleben
Hallesche Feldbogengilde 1991 e.V.

SV Jersleben
ohne Verein

SV Sylda
Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V.

Sebastianschutzen Wernigerode
Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V.

Groninger SV

HSK Salzkoth-Ascania 1547 e.V. Aschersleben

Jagdbogen
Verein

Bowhunter MSH
SV Seeburg
VB Germania Halberstadt

SV Harste
SG Eintracht Ebendorf e.V.
SV Jersleben

570
485
426
338
101

ges.

634
337
332
182

ges.

902
783

ges.

680
626
552

535
499

492
417

361

355
319

316
259

ges.

524
518
492
479
477
440
434
434



10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

N -

Fedtke Mathias Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V.
Pech Dr. Bernhard Schutzengilde Hecklingen

Doéring Uwe SV Jersleben

Sera Istvan SV Jersleben

Arlt Rainer Groéninger SV

Unger Falko Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V.
Klihne Frank Germania Halberstadt

Mannschaft Herren

SV Seeburg/SV Gustedt Schwalm, Spielmann,Witteborn
Bogensport Schneidlingen Fedtke,Fedtke,Rohne

Mannschaft Jugend

Seb. Wernigerode Schdler, Erhardt,Gruning

Groningen, den 15.10.2022

425
421
368
351
318
254
175

1697
1297

1014






