## 3D des Gröninger SV

**Ort:** Schützenplatz des Gröninger SV

**Datum:** 15.10.2022

Wettkampfleitung: M. Lange, M. Grada, M. Borchert

Schüler ml Recurve				
Platz 1.	<b>Name</b> Sperling Paul	<b>Verein</b> HSK Salzkoth-Ascania 1547 e.V. Aschersleben	ges. 338	
	Schüler wbl	Jagdbogen		
Platz	Name	Verein	ges.	
1. 2.	Schüler Sienna Erhardt Emily	Sebastianschützen Wernigerode Sebastianschützen Wernigerode	383 252	
	Schüler ml	Jagdbogen		
Platz	Name	Verein	ges.	
1. 2. 3.	Böhm Johann Engler Lukas Grüning Marlon	Gröninger SV SV Jersleben Sebastianschützen Wernigerode	356 309 288	
	Schüler ml	Blankbogen	ges.	
1.	Fehsecke Maarten	Sebastianschützen Wernigerode	457	
	Jugend wbl.	Blankbogen		
Platz	Name	Verein	ges.	
1.	Eggert Laura	Gröninger SV	294	
	Jugend wbl	Jagdbogen		
Platz	Name	Verein	ges.	
1.	Rohne Josefine	Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V.	379	
	Damen	Blankbogen		
Platz	Name	Verein	ges.	

1. 2.	Mergel Stephanie Bleß Cynthia	Hallesche Feldbogengilde 1991 e.V. Gröninger SV	320 306
	Damen	Jagdbogen	
Platz	Name	Verein	ges.
1. 2. 3. 4. 5.	Gärtner Nadine Fedtke Andrea Schöneich, Evi Burscher, Annegret Witzke, Sidney	Hallesche Feldbogengilde 1991 e.V. Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V. Hallesche Feldbogengilde 1991 e.V. Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V.	571 493 388 335 233
	Damen	Compound	
Platz	Name	Verein	ges.
1. 2.	Dreßler Kathrin Haucke Franziska	BSV Bode - Selke - Aue Hoym ohne Verein	664 647
	Damen	Langbogen	
Platz	Name	Verein	ges.
1. 2. 3. 3.	Walther Susanne Hense Susanna Hesse,Nicole Pester Cindy	Bowteam Nordhausen  Gröninger SV  Bogensportfreunde Altenburger Land	435 376 271 271
	Damen	Reiterbogen	ges.
1.	Wolff Sabine	Schützenverein Sylda	165
	Herren	Langbogen	
Platz	Name	Verein	ges.
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	Burscher Jürgen Zimmermann Peter Pester Ralf Modesti Veit Meier Steffen Wolff Alexander Klöpper Olf Heinrich Hartmut  Herren	ohne Verein Gröninger SV Bogensportfreunde Altenburger Land Gröninger SV Schützenverein Sylda Gröninger SV Gröninger SV	553 464 397 363 344 338 312 207
1. 2.	Hammer Uwe Bölte Lothar	BSV Bode - Selke - Aue Hoym Eintracht Ebendorf	617 576

3. 4. 6. 7. 8.	Hense Andre Bleß Jürgen Rienäcker Steffen Förster Erik Walther Jeremias	Gröninger SV Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V. Gröninger SV Bowteam Nordhausen	
	Herren	Recurve	
Platz	Name	Verein	ges.
<ol> <li>Wilhelm Holger</li> <li>Schönfisch Uwe</li> <li>Köster Olaf</li> <li>Schöne Thomas</li> </ol>		BSV Bode - Selke - Aue Hoym Eintracht Ebendorf Schützengesellschaft von 1803 zu Harbke Schützengesellschaft von 1803 zu Harbke	634 337 332 182
	Herren	Compound	
Platz	Name	Verein	ges.
1. 2.	Elsner Mario Haucke Andreas	Radeberger SV	902 783
	Herren I	Jagdbogen	
Platz	Name	Verein	ges.
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11.	Spielmann Mark Sera Stefan Gärtner Matthias Sera Matthias Wittenborn Ruven Hornung Tobias Schulz Ronny Lasetzki Oliver Henning Jan Kunert Nico Bohacz Thomas Prösch Daniel	SV Gustedt SV Jersleben Hallesche Feldbogengilde 1991 e.V. SV Jersleben ohne Verein  SV Sylda Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V. Sebastianschützen Wernigerode Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V. Gröninger SV HSK Salzkoth-Ascania 1547 e.V. Aschersleben	680 626 552 535 499 492 417 361 355 319 316 259
	Herren II	Jagdbogen	
Platz	Name	Verein	ges
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7.	Gabrys, Ulrich Detlef Schwalm Burkhard Wartmann Bodo Münzner Lutz Ochotzki Werner Merres Udo Schöne Henry Kästner Arne	Bowhunter MSH SV Seeburg VfB Germania Halberstadt  SV Harste SG Eintracht Ebendorf e.V. SV Jersleben	524 518 492 479 477 440 434

9.	Fedtke Mathias	Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V.	
10.	Pech Dr. Bernhard	Schützengilde Hecklingen	421
11.	Döring Uwe	SV Jersleben	368
12.	Sera Istvan	SV Jersleben	351
13.	Arlt Rainer	Gröninger SV	318
14.	Unger Falko	Bogensport Schneidlingen e.V.	254
15.	Kühne Frank	Germania Halberstadt	175
<b>1.</b> 2.	SV Seeburg/SV Gustedt Bogensport Schneidlingen	Mannschaft Herren  Schwalm, Spielmann, Witteborn Fedtke, Fedtke, Rohne	1697 1297
	_	Schwalm, Spielmann,Witteborn	

Gröningen, den 15.10.2022